INSTITUTE OF FOREST GENETICS & TREE BREEDING
(Indian Council of Forestry Research and Education)
P.B. No. 1060, Coimbatore — 641 002.

No. CTR-19-1/2018 ' Dated: 02.05.2018.

ORDER

In order to facilitate the visit of National Conference dignitaries including the Chief
Guest and Guest of honour, it has been decided to nominate an Liaison Officer for each senior
delegate as per the list attached with this Order. The nominated Liaison Officers are advised to
get in touch with the esteemed delegates first by SMS or E-mail and convey their receiving and
accommodation arrangements after ascertaining the same with concerned Committees
constituted for the purpose. In case of no response they may call the concerned delegate and
convey the details while welcoming them to IFGTB. Please note that some of the mobile
numbers may not be correct and in that case it will be the duty of Liaison Officer to collect the
correct mobile number.

The Liaison Officers will remain in touch with the allotted delegates during their stay in
IFGTB and ensure that the delegates are received and conducted well befitting to their status and
taken care of during the Conference and seen off properly on their departure.

Matter is Important, and HoDs are advised to also ensure the same through their

divisional colleagues.
%\J;«\S@}-
7P il
(Dr. Mohit Gera)}[T
Director.
To
All concerned Liaison Officer.

GCR / all HoDs.

Encl: list of delegates and Liaison Officers.
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List of Liaison Officers

SL. | Name of dignitaries | Mobile No. Name of Liaison | Mobile No. | E-mail ID of Liaison

No. officer Officer

01. | Shri Siddhanta 09437464222 | S. Senthil 8903241755 | ssenthil@icfre.org
Das, IFS, Kumar, IFS
DGF & SS, MoEF J&K: 1997
& CC

02. | Dr. S.C. Gairola, 07588020450 | Dr. N. Senthil 9629160703 | senthilnk@icfre.org
DG, ICFRE Kumar, Scientist

E

03. | Dr. Saibal 09536450810 | Dr. A. 9442559070 | nico@icfre.org
Dasgupta, IFS, Nicodemus,
Addl. DGF (FC), Scientist F
MoEF & CC.

04 | Dr. (Mrs.). B. 9650934444 | Dr. B. 9443222366 | nagarajan@icfre.org
Meenakumari, Nagarajan,
Chair Person, Scientist G.
NBA, Chennai. .

05. | Dr. A. 9443391990 | Dr. A. Balu, 9442268163 | balu@jicfre.org
Ramachandran, IFS Scientist G
Professor —
Emeritus, Anna
University,
Chennai.

06 | Dr. V.B. Ramana 09440810602 | Dr. Thangamani, | 9843057570 | thangamanid@icfre.org
Murthy, IFS, Scientist C
PCCF, And. FD o

07 | Dr. K.N. Murthy, 09449851750 | Dr. K. 9442522051 | palanisamy@wictre.org
IFS, PCCF & MD Palanisamy,
Karnataka State Scientist F
Forest Industries

.| Corporation.

08 | Dr. P. Jagdish, IFS, | 9486619184 | Dr. A. Balu, 9442268163 | balu@icfre.or
PCCF, TBGP, Scientist G
Tamil Nadu FD.

09 | Shri K.A. M. 09447979019 | Dr. C. 9486324148 | kunhikannan@jicfre.org




Noushad, IFS, Kunhikannan,
PCCF, (Social Scientist F
Forestry),
Trivandrum ‘

10 | Dr. Jose T. 09433154621 | Shri Dominic 0442559017 | dominic@jicfre.org
Mathew, IFS, Savio, Scientist
PCCF, West E
Bengal.

11 | Shri T. Rabikumar, | 09500069020 | Dr. A. 9894912714 | vijayaraghavana@jicfre.org
IFS, Vijayaragavan,
Secretary, NBA, Scientist E.
Chennai.

12. | Dr. T. Sekar, IFS, | 9840948342 | Dr. V. Mohan, 9443426214 | mohan@icfre.org
Former PCCF, Scientist G.
TNFD.

13. | Dr. M.H. 09449863500 | Dr. C. 9486324148 | kunhikannan@icfre.org
Swaminath, IFS. Kunhikannan,
PCCE (Retd..) Scientist F
Karn. FD.

14 | Dr. R.V. Varma, 09446423655 | Dr. N.V. 9488167842 | mathish@icfre.org
Former Chairman, Mathish,
Kerala State Scientist F
Biodiversity Board.

15 | Dr. C.T.S. Nair, 09995305542 | Dr. Rekha 0442918647 | rekha@icfre.org
Scientist (Retd.,) Warrier,
KFRI. Scientist E

16 | Dr.R.R. Dr. Kannan CS | 9443889937 | kannan@icfre.org
Hanchinal, Former Warrier,
Chairperson, PPV | 0130578889 | Scientist
& FRA :

17. | Dr. Jagmohan 09449863506 | Shri Dominic 0442559017 | dominic@icfre.org
Sharma, IFS, Savio, Scientist

| APCCF, Kar.FD. | E

18 | Shri Jeet Singh 09422271814 | Dr. S. 9442143520 | saravanans@icfre.org
Virk, IFS, APCCF Saravanan,
(R&T), Scientist E.
Mabharashtra State
Forest Dept.

19. | Shri Ratnakar 08332861044 | Dr. Thangamani, | 9843057570 | thangamanid@icfre.org
Jauhari, IFS Scientist C
CCF, And. FD

20. | Dr. James Jacob, 09447719323 | Dr. (Mrs.) A. 9486034801 | shanthia@icfre.org
Director, RRI, Shanthi, Scientist .
Kottayam. D

21. | Dr. Rajiv Kumar 09008866884 | Shri A. Mayavel, | 9443424458 | mayavela@icfre.org

Chaturvedi, Senior

Scientist C




Researcher, 11Sc.
Bangalore.

22. | Dr. R. Vasudeva, 09448933680 | Dr. B. 9443222366 | nagarajan’aicire.ore
Professor, College Nagarajan,
of Forestry, Sirsi, Scientist G.
Karnataka.
23. | Dr. Z. Abraham, 09480970368 | Shri V.K.W. 9952340815 | bachpaivkw(@icfre.org
Scientist (Retd), Bachpai,
NBPGR, Bangalore Scientist D
24 | Shri S.D. Sharma, | 08332861044 | Dr. J.P. Jacob, 9442624432 | Jacob@icfre.org
IFS, Scientist F
DDG (Res.),
ICFRE
25 | Shri A.S. Rawat, 09411714110 | Dr. S. 9442143520 | saravanans@icfre.org
IFS,DDG (Admn.), Saravanan,
ICFRE Scientist E.
26 | Shri Vipin 09440810007 | Dr. K.R. 8903612484 | sasi@icfre.org
Chaudhary, IFS Sasidharan,
DDG (Extn), Scientist F
_ ICFRE B
27 | Dr. Neelu Gera, 09412054711 | Smt. K. 0486598647 | vasodhak@icfre.org
IFS, DDG (Edu.), Yasodha, IFS
ICFRE. AGMUT: 2009
28 | Dr. B.N. Mohanty, | 09449043115 | Dr. V. Mohan, 9443426214 | mohan@icfre.org
IES, IPRITI, Scientist G.
Bangalore. :
29. | Dr. Savita, IFS, Dr. A. 9486266526 | sivav@icfre.org
Director, FRI, 09410110759 | Sivakumar,
Dehra Dun, Scientist F
30. | Dr.L.D. Arya, IFS. | 09460745663 | Dr. Kannan CS 9443889937 | kannan@icfre.org
Director, AFRI, Warrier,
Jodhpur. Scientist F -
31. | Dr. R.S.C. Jayaraj, | 09435094399 | Dr. K. 9442252107 | panniericfre.org
IFS. Panneerselvam,
Director, RFRI, Scientist E
Jorhat.
32. | Shri Surendra 09482140646 | Shri P. Kathirvel, | 9489156574 | kathirpi@icfre.org
Kumar, IFS, IFS, RJ: 2004
Director, IWST,
Bangalore
33 | Dr. G.Rajeshwar | 0982140646 | Shri K. Gireesan, | 9443913644 | gireesank@icfre.org
Rao, Director, ACTO
TFRI, Jabalpur. ,
34, | Dr. V.P. Tewari 09418422769 | Shri P. 9994999343 | chandrasekaranp@icfre.org
Director, HFRI, Chandrasekaran, | 8825973470




Shimla. ACTO

35. | Dr. Nitin Kulkarni, | 09425325430 | Shri L. 9443932942 | manimuthul@icfre.org
Director, Institute Manimuthu,
of Forest ACTO
Productivity,

| Ranchi.

36. | Dr. Jaya Prasad, 09959909267 | Sh. K.S. 7708734020 | venkat@icfre.org
Institute of Forest Venkataramanan,
Biodiversity, Scientist C
Hyderabad.

37. | Shri NC. 07722081240 | Shri L. 9443932942 | manimuthul@icfre.org
Saravanan, IFS, Manimuthu,
ADG (M&E), ACTO
ICFRE

38. | Dr. Vimal 09412988641 | Dr. S.P. 9486662339 | subramanisp@icfre.org
Kothiyal, ADG, Subramani,
RP, ICFRE. ACTO

39 | Dr. B. Gurudev 09487706002 | Dr. K.R. 8903612484 | sasi@icfre.or
Singh, Scientist G. Sasidharan,

” (Retd.,), IFGTB Scientist F

40 | Shri N. Mohan 09611973004 | Sh. K.S. 7708734020 | venkat@icfre.org

- Karnat, IFS, GCR, | 08275608787 | Venkataramanan,

IWST, B’lore. Scientist C




